
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN 2018-2019 (GOODS) 
Ministry/Division : Ministry of Housing and Public Works 

Agency: Directorate of Government Accommodation 
Procuring Entity Name: Director 

                 
Package No. Description of 

Procurement 
Package Goods 

Unit Quantity Procurement 
Method & 

Type 

Contract of 
Approving 
Authority 

Source of 
Funds 

Estd. Cost 
in Million 

Tk. 

Time Code 
for Process 

Invite Advertise 
Tender 

Tender Opening Tender 
Evaluation 

Approval to 
Award 

Notification of 
Award 

Signing of 
Contract 

Total 
Time to 

Contract 
Signature 

Time for 
Completion of 

Contract 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
DOGA/2018-

19/GD001 
Procurement of 

Computer 
Accessories 

Lot 1 DPM PE GoB 0.5 
Planned Dates Wed 02-01-2019 Wed 16-01-2019 Wed 30-01-2019 Wed 13-02-2019 Wed 20-02-

2019 
Wed 20-03-

2019   Wed 10-04-2019 

Planned Days 0 14 14 14 7 28 77 21 

Actual Dates                 

DOGA/2018-
19/GD002 

Procurement of 
Stamps and Seals 

Lot 1 DPM PE GoB 0.3 
Planned Dates Wed 02-01-2019 Wed 16-01-2019 Wed 30-01-2019 Wed 13-02-2019 Wed 20-02-

2019 
Wed 20-03-

2019   Wed 10-04-2019 

Planned Days 0 14 14 14 7 28 77 21 

Actual Dates                 

DOGA/2018-
19/GD003 

Procurement of 
General 

Stationery 

Lot 1 DPM PE GoB 0.28 
Planned Dates Wed 02-01-2019 Wed 16-01-2019 Wed 30-01-2019 Wed 13-02-2019 Wed 20-02-

2019 
Wed 20-03-

2019   Wed 10-04-2019 

Planned Days 0 14 14 14 7 28 77 21 

Actual Dates                 

DOGA/2018-
19/GD004 

Procurement of 
Computer and 

Others 

Lot 1 RFQ HOPE GoB 0.482 
Planned Dates Wed 02-01-2019 Wed 16-01-2019 Wed 30-01-2019 Wed 13-02-2019 Wed 20-02-

2019 
Wed 20-03-

2019   Wed 10-04-2019 

Planned Days 0 14 14 14 7 28 77 21 

Actual Dates                 

DOGA/2018-
19/GD005 

Procurement of 
Furniture 

Lot 1 RFQ HOPE GoB 0.275 
Planned Dates Sun 03-02-2019 Sun 03-02-2019 Sun 17-02-2019 Sun 03-03-2019 Sun 10-03-2019 Sun 07-04-2019   Sun 28-04-2019 

Planned Days 0   14 14 7 28 63 21 

Actual Dates                 

DOGA/2018-
19/GD006 

Procurement of 
Furniture 
(Repair) 

Lot 1 RFQ HOPE GoB 0.4 
Planned Dates 

Sun 03-02-2019 Sun 17-02-2019 Sun 03-03-2019 Sun 17-03-2019 Sun 24-03-2019 Sun 21-04-2019   Sun 12-05-2019 

Planned Days 
0 14 14 14 7 28 77 21 

Actual Dates                 

        
         



DOGA/2018-
19/GD007 

Procurement of 
Clothes and 

Uniform 

Lot 1 OTM (NCT) HOPE GoB 1 
Planned Dates Wed 20-02-2019 Wed 06-03-2019 Mon 18-03-2019 Mon 01-04-2019 Mon 08-04-

2019 
Mon 06-05-

2019   Wed 05-06-2019 

Planned Days 0 14 12 14 7 28 75 30 

Actual Dates                 

Total 2.157          

 
  



ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN 2018-2019 (Service) 
Ministry/Division : Ministry of Housing and Public Works 

Agency: Directorate of Government Accommodation 
Procuring Entity Name: Director 

 

                 
Package No. Description 

of 
Procuremen

t Package 
Service 

Unit Quantity Procurement 
Method & 

Type 

Contract 
of 

Approving 
Authority 

Source 
of 

Funds 

Estd. Cost 
in Million 

Tk. 

Time Code 
for Process 

Invite Advertise 
Tender 

Tender Opening Tender 
Evaluation 

Approval to 
Award 

Notification of 
Award 

Signing of 
Contract 

Total Time 
to Contract 
Signature 

Time for 
Completion of 

Contract 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

DOGA/2018
-19/S001 

Database for 
House 

Information 
and 

Automatic 
Allocation 

System 

m/m 1 RFP HOPE GoB 0.6 Planned Dates Mon 18-02-2019 Mon 04-03-2019 Mon 18-03-2019 Mon 01-04-2019 Mon 08-04-2019 Mon 06-05-2019   Mon 27-05-2019 

Planned Days 0 14 14 14 7 28 77 21 

Actual Dates                 

 


